PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2079

- Page 1, line 3, replace "technicians" with "services personnel"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "<u>technician</u>" with "<u>services personnel</u>" and overstrike "Should" and insert immediately thereafter "If"
- Page 1, line 24, after the first underscored comma insert "an", replace "technician" with "services personnel as defined under section 23-27-04.3", after "or" insert "a", and overstrike "die" and insert immediately thereafter "dies"

Renumber accordingly